THE AMERICAN LEGION
DEPARTMENT OF NEW JERSEY

2025 - RESULTS OF THE STREET PARADE CONTEST - WILDWOOD

171 Jersey Street. Bldg. 5
TRENTON, N.J. 08611

SENIOR DRUM CORPS (STREET CLASS)
No Entries

JUNIOR DRUM & BUGLE CORPS
No Entries

STRING BANDS
No Entries

SENIOR BANDS
William Stokes Bonsal Blues
Legionnaires Sr. Marching Band

HIGH SCHOOL BANDS
Barnegat High School Band
Triton High School Band

JUNIOR BANDS
No Entries

JUNIOR RIFLE SQUADS
No Entries

SENIOR RIFLE SQUAD
Neptune American Legion

DRILL TEAMS (Armed & Unarmed)
Trenton Central H.S. JROTC (Unarmed)

SAL JUNIOR COLOR GUARDS
No Entries

JUNIOR COLOR GUARDS
Trenton High School JROTC

SAL COLOR GUARDS (ADULTYS)
No Entries

AUXILIARY COLOR GUARDS
No Entries

SENIOR COLOR GUARDS (with musical unit)
Legionnaires Sr. Marching Band
William Stokes Bonsal Post

SENIOR MIXED COLOR GUARDS
Frederick Dempsey
Stevenson-D’Alessio

Belleville Legion Family

John Wesley Taylor

Stetser Lamartine Post

SENIOR POST COLOR GUARDS
William Stokes Bonsal
Clark American Legion

POST NO.

133
263

232
281

346

182

182

263
133

266
105

232
281

133
328

PLACE

18t
2nd

18t
2nd

IS[

1 st
2nd

lst
znd
3rd

1 st
2nd

SCORE

79
77.5

90.5
69.5

90

92

90
87

PRIZE

1,000.00
500.00

1,000.00
500.00

200.00

250.00

300.00
200.00

300.00
200.00
100.00

300.00
200.00



FLOATS

Raymond Cline/Leon Rennebaum Aux.

Mitchell A. Davis Women’s Auxiliary
American Legion Auxiliary

John Wesley Taylor

Brick Memorial Post

Clark Eliason Post

BEST APPEARING
Brick Memorial SAL

AUXILIARY BEST APPEARING
Brick Memorial Auxiliary
Stetser-Lamartine Auxiliary

MAJORS/MAJORETTES
Barnegat High School

William Stokes Bonsal Post
Legionnaires Sr. Marching Band
Triton High School

MOTORCYCLE UNITS
American Legion Riders
American Legion Riders
American Legion Riders

N/S - No Show (No Show, etc.)
N/A- Not Available

252
182
184
232
348
352

348

348
281

232
263

281

281
232
348

1 st
2nd
3rd

Scooo

88

85

85
80

94
90

500.00
250.00
125.00

300.00
200.00

500.00
300.00



