

THE AMERICAN LEGION
DEPARTMENT OF NEW JERSEY

171 Jersey Street, Bldg. 5
TRENTON, N.J. 08611

2025 - RESULTS OF THE STREET PARADE CONTEST - WILDWOOD

<u>SENIOR DRUM CORPS (STREET CLASS)</u>	<u>POST NO.</u>	<u>PLACE</u>	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
-----------------------------------------	-----------------	--------------	--------------	--------------

No Entries

JUNIOR DRUM & BUGLE CORPS

No Entries

STRING BANDS

No Entries

SENIOR BANDS

William Stokes Bonsal Blues	133	1 st	79	1,000.00
Legionnaires Sr. Marching Band	263	2 nd	77.5	500.00

HIGH SCHOOL BANDS

Barnegat High School Band	232	1 st	90.5	1,000.00
Triton High School Band	281	2 nd	69.5	500.00

JUNIOR BANDS

No Entries

JUNIOR RIFLE SQUADS

No Entries

SENIOR RIFLE SQUAD

Neptune American Legion	346	0		
-------------------------	-----	---	--	--

DRILL TEAMS (Armed & Unarmed)

Trenton Central H.S. JROTC (Unarmed)	182	1 st	90	200.00
--------------------------------------	-----	-----------------	----	--------

SAL JUNIOR COLOR GUARDS

No Entries

JUNIOR COLOR GUARDS

Trenton High School JROTC	182	1 st	92	250.00
---------------------------	-----	-----------------	----	--------

SAL COLOR GUARDS (ADULTS)

No Entries

AUXILIARY COLOR GUARDS

No Entries

SENIOR COLOR GUARDS (with musical unit)

Legionnaires Sr. Marching Band	263	1 st	92	300.00
William Stokes Bonsal Post	133	2 nd	89	200.00

SENIOR MIXED COLOR GUARDS

Frederick Dempsey	266	1 st	94	300.00
Stevenson-D'Alessio	12	2 nd	87	200.00
Belleville Legion Family	105	3 rd	70	100.00
John Wesley Taylor	232	0		
Stetser Lamartine Post	281	0		

SENIOR POST COLOR GUARDS

William Stokes Bonsal	133	1 st	90	300.00
Clark American Legion	328	2 nd	87	200.00

FLOATS

Raymond Cline/Leon Rennebaum Aux.	252	1 st	88	500.00
Mitchell A. Davis Women's Auxiliary	182	2 nd	86	250.00
American Legion Auxiliary	184	3 rd	85	125.00
John Wesley Taylor	232	0		
Brick Memorial Post	348	0		
Clark Eliason Post	352	0		

BEST APPEARING

Brick Memorial SAL	348	0
--------------------	-----	---

AUXILIARY BEST APPEARING

Brick Memorial Auxiliary	348	1 st	85	300.00
Stetser-Lamartine Auxiliary	281	2 nd	80	200.00

MAJORS/MAJORETTES

Barnegat High School	232	0
William Stokes Bonsal Post	133	0
Legionnaires Sr. Marching Band	263	0
Triton High School	281	0

MOTORCYCLE UNITS

American Legion Riders	281	1 st	94	500.00
American Legion Riders	232	2 nd	90	300.00
American Legion Riders	348	0		

N/S - No Show (No Show, etc.)

N/A- Not Available